
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  DEPARTMENTS 

List of Departments and their Contact Persons 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri. Thomas Mathew Regional Director 0471-2320612 0471-2329143 thomasmathew@rbi.org.in 

 

Human Resource Management Department 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Smt. Sujatha Jaganathan General Manager 0471-2323481   jsujatha@rbi.org.in 

Shri. P G Haridas 
Assistant General 

Manager 
0471-2335029   pgharidas@rbi.org.in 

Smt. Chitra R Nair Manager (Personnel) 0471-2324778   chitrarnair@rbi.org.in 

Shri Savio Jose Vaniapura Manager (ABC Cell) 0471-2331847   saviojv@rbi.org.in 

Smt. Sunitha V R Manager (CES) 0471-2338088   vrsunitha@rbi.org.in 

 

Department of Supervision (DoS) 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri Prajish V S General Manager 0471-2328089   prajishvs@rbi.org.in 

Shri. P. Manoj General Manager 0471-2329040   pmanoj@rbi.org.in 

Smt. Shyni Sunil General Manager 0471-2320631   shynisunil@rbi.org.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Issue Department 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Smt. Rashmi R. Menon 
Deputy General 

Manager 
0471-2330668   rashmimenon@rbi.org.in 

Shri. S Sankar 
Assistant General 

Manager 
0471-2783103   ssankar@rbi.org.in 

Smt. Padma Nair General Manager 0471-2324218  padmanair@rbi.org.in 

 

 

 

Cash Department 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Smt. Gomathi Vijayan Treasurer 0471-2326803   gomathi@rbi.org.in 

 

Financial Inclusion and Development Department (FIDD) 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri. K.B. Sreekumar Deputy General Manager 0471-2783263   kbsreekumar@rbi.org.in 

 

Banking Department 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri. Mohammed Sajid 

P.K. 
Deputy General Manager 0471-2320712   mpsajid@rbi.org.in 

Shri. Pradeep Krishnan 

Madhavu 

Assistant General 

Manager 

0471-2326106   pmadhavu@rbi.org.in 

 

Estate Department (ED) 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri Mohammed Sajid P 

K 
Deputy General Manager 0471-2320712   mpsajid@rbi.org.in 



Shri. Shaji Krishnan K 
Assistant General 

Manager 
0471-2329304   kshajikrishnan@rbi.org.in 

 

Consumer Education and Protection Cell (CEP Cell) 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri. Mohammed Sajid 

P.K. 
Deputy General Manager 0471-2320712   mpsajid@rbi.org.in 

Shri. Sathiyamoorthi S. Manager 0471-2783267   ssathiyamoorthi@rbi.org.in 

 

 

Department of Statistics and Information Management (DSIM) 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Dr. Rahul T Assistant Adviser 0471-2783026   rahult@rbi.org.in 

 

Rajbhasha Cell 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Smt. Sujatha Jaganathan General Manager 0471-2323481   jsujatha@rbi.org.in 

Smt. Lakshmi S 
Assistant General 

Manager 
0471-2783011   lakshmis@rbi.org.in 

 

Department of Information Technology (DIT) Cell 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Smt. Sujatha Jaganathan General Manager 0471-2323481   jsujatha@rbi.org.in 

Shri Pravin M S Manager 0471-2328281   mspravin@rbi.org.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Protocol & Security Cell 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Smt. Sujatha Jaganathan General Manager 0471-2323481   jsujatha@rbi.org.in 

Maj. Rakesh Mohan Nair 
Assistant General 

Manager 
0471-2783325   rmnair@rbi.org.in 

Sqn. Ldr. Manojkumar G 

Pillai 

Assistant General 

Manager 
0471-2783321   manojpillai@rbi.org.in 

 

 

 

Office of RBI Ombudsman 

Name Designation Telephone Fax E-mail 

Shri. R Kamalakannan Chief General Manager 

and RBI - Ombudsman 

0471-2326769   rkamalakannan@rbi.org.in 

Shri. M. J. Baskar Deputy General 

Manager and Deputy 

Ombudsman 

0471-2321326   mjbaskar@rbi.org.in 

 


